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01/07/1993 01/07/2017













41 33

29
37

23
17

7
13

Retail

Restaurants, cafés and 

bars

Office

Residential









Thomas Neal’s

57 Broadwick Street

Central Cross

























Initial yield (%)

Equivalent yield (%)





-1.0%

1.0%

3.0%

5.0%

7.0%

9.0%

11.0%





48.8

Annualised current income ERV



36.1

46.8 45.9

Annualised current income ERV



29.2

Annualised current income ERV



10.0

Annualised current income ERV



4.8

Annualised current income ERV
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